
 

Name Email Phone Company

Tyler Roden troden@collinsengr.com 256-521-1214 Collins Engineers

Bryant Walters bwalters@collinsengr.com 303-917-3135 Collins Engineers

Jason Reimer jason.reimer@kljengr.com 970-975-3139 KLJ

Ryan Sundberg ryan.sundberg@kljengr.com 952-836-8555 KLJ

Tyler Harpel tylerh@sgm-inc.com 970-641-5355 SGM

Greg Schroeder greg@mcdowelleng.com 970-948-1376 McDowell Engineering

Tori Aidala taidala@norris-design 970-315-1301 Norris Design

Glenn Ellis gellis@jrengineering.com 303-267-6241 JR Engineering

Adam Gomez adam.gomez@kimley-horn.com Kimley Horn

Chris Hopkins chris.hopkins@kimley-horn.com 303-228-2329 Kimley Horn

Dylan Dunn ddunn@jvajva.com 720-975-1434 JVA
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